NCAUSBCA 69th Annual
Open Championship Tournament

Unofficial Standings -- after Week 3
(Updated May 7 -- last listing is "low-to-cash' total )

TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp City

1 Fort Meade 1 86 3,000 442 Odenton, MD

2 Ladies "W" Class IV 110 2,896 567 Dale City, VA

3 Dameron Autobody 2 90 2,891 415 Glen Burnie, MD

4 Misfits 2 146 2,822 315 Laurel, MD

5 Allstars-Ellis 150 2,800 299 Temple Hills, MD

6 DC Explosion 1 72 2,786 440 Clinton, MD

7 Impact Factor 84 2,780 691 Alexandria, VA

8 Wiley's Coyotes Il 14 2,777 83 Vienna, VA

9 Down And In 30 2,766 164 Springdale, MD
10 Just Us 96 2,760 345 Alexandria, VA
11 famBOWLy 75 2,758 356 Waldorf, MD
12 Shake'Em Up!! 22 2,756 469 Springdale, MD
13 Rockville Bowlers 97 2,754 518 Rockville, MD
14 Fort Meade 3 85 2,748 380 Odenton, MD
15 Aches And Pains 121 2,746 143 Stafford, VA
16 Allstars-Noel 138 2,742 232 Temple Hills, MD
17 One Day Il 16 2,738 459 Seat Pleasant, MD
18 Folks Ballers 44 2,733 459 Mitchellville, MD
19 Sandbaggin Dogs 144 2,728 594 Woodbridge, VA
20 Why Not 74 2,726 558 Germantown, MD
21 Staying Alive 56 2,725 642 Springdale, MD
22 All Or Nothing 2014 130 2,718 569 Fairfax Station, VA
23 Don't Sleep On Us 28 2,716 337 Springdale, MD

Allstars-Lajune 148 2,716 729 Washington, DC



SCRATCH TEAM

Pos

NO b~ WNPRE

Name

Wiley's Coyotes Il

Big Money Woodbridge
Wanna Get Paid

Best Teamname Ever
York Aint A Lefty
Wiley's Coyotes |

The Blockheads

Entry

14
128
37

34
12
33

Score

2,694
2,684
2,673
2,666
2,653
2,650
2,607

City

Vienna, VA

Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA

Springdale, MD



DOUBLES

Pos

©CO~NOOUODWNER

15
16
17
18

20

22

24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41

Bowlers

Supanich, Rudy J / Kim, Tom

Anderson, Derek L / McManus, Gilbert S
Marshall, James E / Marshall, Marilyn R
Loughry, Lawrence L / Loughry, Joseph C
Barge, David A / Queen, Joseph A
Gonzales, Larry A / Lancaster, Timothy W
Leong, Harry R / Dysart, Noel K

Young, Ann M / Evans, Donald R
Holloway, Katie R / Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr
Wayne, Lloyd / Staton, Ricky R, Sr
Martinelli, Nick / Paulus, John B
Chinavare, Darin / Hatcher, James, Jr
Felker, Kent R / Miller, Gregory M

Gordon, Daniel F / Blackwell, David D
Rowan, John F / Rowan, Andrew J
Williams, Selina F / Johnson, Mandrell G, 1
Murray, Susan M / Dyson, Linda M
Durham, Corey D / Kessler, Bruce
Foxwell, Henry W, Jr / Chulick, David C
Foor, Robert L / Wilson, John A

Sharp, Andrea / Blanton, Jon D

Sneed, H Dwayne / Woods, Arthur J
Green, Mark K / Washington, Clifford L
Knox, Kyle T / Vankirk, Beth A

Moore, Joe A, Jr / Moore, Joe A, Il

Reese, Charles E, Jr / Williams, James E, Sr
Briggs, Robert L, Jr / Cleveland, Robert W
Elliott, Luke E / Johnson, Robert W, Jr
Haskins, Peter M / Harper, Claude W
Baker, Brian L / Harrison, Donnell L
Weber, Daniel P / Hickok, Anthony G
Eanes, Joshua K / Rowe, Robert, 111
Asbury, Ron K / Bowen, Hersel

Lindsay, Christian S / Nelson, Marcus D
Blanton, Brandon P / Rumbaugh, Paul L, 11
Nanna, Joseph R / Carr, Donny E
Barnard, Avery J, 11l / Johnson, Joshua N
Fishman, Marc R / Imbembo, Christopher S
Grieb, Josephine E / Anderson, Derek L
Heath, James R / Skidmore, Joshua
Holyfield, Melissa D / Holyfield, Robert D
Taylor, Bernard / Gay, Les, Jr

Robinson, James E, Sr / Pone, Jerry
Williams, Paula J / Robinson, Bernard A

Entry

130
54
56
86

100

97
43
106
66
88
40
59
84
74
22

85
39
43
81

17
125
75
77
103
135
77
21
52
136
97
37
121
26
90
126
144
51
111
140
58
93

Score

1,632
1,523
1,514
1,507
1,502
1,499
1,492
1,490
1,481
1,480
1,474
1,472
1,470
1,470
1,469
1,466
1,463
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,459
1,458
1,458
1,456
1,454
1,454
1,452
1,451
1,449
1,448
1,444
1,440
1,439
1,438
1,435
1,433
1,428
1,428
1,427
1,426
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,423

Hdcp

356
186
437
245
232
116
315

70
143
213
216
226
172
364
251
197
375
186
162

78
118
332
153
310
167
148

97
232
253
194
110
194
202

72
108
234

43
270
264
348
313

81
162

City

Fairfax Station, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Odenton, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Rockville, MD
Springfield, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Bowie, MD
Springfield, VA
Stafford, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Alexandria, VA
Germantown, MD
Springdale, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Odenton, MD
Fairfax, VA
Springfield, VA
Stafford, VA
Alexandria, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Ft. Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Camp Springs, MD
Edgewater, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Edgewater, MD
Rockville, MD
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Aldie, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Falls Church, VA
Forestville, MD
Springdale, MD
Forestville, MD



SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos

©CO~NOOODWNER

Bowlers

Lindsay, Christian S / Nelson, Marcus D
Young, Ann M / Evans, Donald R
Whitehead, Anthony R / Johnson, Chris M
Rand, Thad A / To, Chhoeun

Solomon, Kevin / Hall, Bobby V, |1
Kolessides, John J / Hahn, Stephen E

Bell, Tiffany A / Mason, Craig S

Fishman, Marc R / Imbembo, Christopher S
Gonzales, Larry A / Lancaster, Timothy W
Foor, Robert L / Wilson, John A

Blanton, Brandon P / Rumbaugh, Paul L, 11
Anderson, Alden P / Manolis, Michael J
Middleton, Bobby G, Jr / Blackmore, Christopher J
Robinson, James E, Sr / Pone, Jerry

Entry

37
43
33
12
29
126
128
126

43
121
14
5
58

Score

1,438
1,420
1,414
1,401
1,391
1,389
1,388
1,385
1,383
1,381
1,363
1,361
1,343
1,342

City

Springdale, MD
Springfield, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Springdale, MD
Aldie, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Aldie, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Springfield, VA
Stafford, VA
Vienna, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD



SINGLES

Pos

COVWW~NOUMWNLE

=

BR
w N

14

16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34

35
36

39
40
41

44

45

47

50

53

Bowler

Garvey, Christopher J
Foor, Robert L
Rowan, Andrew J
Kim, Tom

Laws, Christian D
Johnson, Joshua N
Dameron, Edgar L, 111
Hawley, JoRon T
Vankirk, Beth A
Lion, Dale E

Bowen, Hersel
Greene, Marc L
Blair, Michael J
Loughry, Lawrence L
Ryan, Susan M
Riley, Michael J, Jr
Hansen, Christopher A
Perez, Abraham, Jr
Blake, Michael W
Jones, Alexander T
Weathers, James L
Anderson, Derek L
Chinavare, Darin
Rowe, Robert, 111
Shelton, Lee M
Marshall, James E
Matthews, Timothy J
Knox, Kyle T
Supanich, Rudy J
Johnson, Mandrell G, |
Blanton, Jon D
Manolis, Michael J
Staton, Sandy
Elliott, Luke E
Foxwell, Henry W, Jr
Tsugawa, James J
Deinken, Gary L
Cardiel, David J
Stewart, William W
To, Chhoeun

Diggs, Robert L
Whittington, Joseph |
Grieb, Josephine E
Brown, Michael H
Windsor, Wilbert A
Herman, Michael P
Blake, Larry N
Holmes, Stephen P
Ragen, Ronnie
Douglas, Juliet H
Walker, Michael D
Ballinger, Sandra J
Gordon, Daniel F
Knott, Dwane
Foster, Randy K

Entry

122
43
74

130
40
90
91
22

125

130
97

102
90
86

123
39
11
91
20
72

54
40
136
13
56
102
125
98
22
81
14
20
135
39
47
55
133

12
15
42

144
26

129
89
95

115
16
52
60
84
91
94

Score

908
833
826
822
821
819
811
807
804
799
799
798
796
792
792
790
789
789
785
783
782
780
777
776
770
768
765
763
762
758
757
756
756
755
753
752
752
752
751
749
748
748
748
746
745
745
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
742
742

Hdcp

83
43
116
113
205
113
113
108
186
83
94
121
121
140
37
32
10
108
126
86
151
70
153
72
162
183
199
124
243
94
51

62
105
113

35
83
48

35
75
199
62

210
94
170
216
94
202
234
72
178

City

Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Germantown, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Stafford, VA

Glen Burnie, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Springdale, MD

Ft. Washington, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Rockville, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Odenton, MD
Springfield, VA
Fairfax, VA
Manassas, VA
Glen Burnie, MD
Springdale, MD
Clinton, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Edgewater, MD
Vienna, VA
Springdale, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Ft. Washington, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Vienna, VA
Springdale, MD
Edgewater, MD
Fairfax, VA
Arlington, VA
Arlington, VA
Burke, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Bowie, MD
Forestville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Glen Burnie, MD
Forestville, MD



56
57

59

63
64
65
66

68

72

74

77

81
82

Russell, Chris C
Parham, Jason E
Williams, Odis L
McClain-El, Larry D
Rudy, Tyrus R
Squires, Randy
Mellinger, David S
Wilson, John A
Johnson, Robert W, Jr
Grover, Benny L
Carreon, Darryl V
Leong, Harry R
Loughry, Joseph C
Mason, Craig S
Stephenson, Marilyn J
Ryan, David C
Vroom, Arthur L, Jr
Ward, Phillip D
Williams, Tyree G, Sr
Draper, Kedric D
Gaines, Andrea C
Douglass, Darnell L
Clark, Patrick A, Jr
Huisenga, James A
Verdin, Gregory P
Clark, Michael D
Bailes, James C
Parks, Cumberland A
Sills, Marcus B
Williams, James E, Sr

34
100
140

19

36
122

43
135

97
86
128
113
122

66
30
58
145
24
64
76
131
82
116
25
64
77

741
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
737
736
734
734
733
733
733
733
731
731
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
728
727
727
727
727

118

194
113
116

94

35
126
83

245
105

10
229

21
164
24
143
148
43
54
121
124
67
162
45
91
37

Charlotte Hall, MD

Springdale, MD

Camp Springs, MD

Forestville, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Edgewater, MD
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Rockville, MD
Odenton, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Falls Church, VA
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Laurel, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Vienna, VA
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA



SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos

O~NOUDAWNEPR

19
20

22
23

25

27

Bowler

Garvey, Christopher J
Foor, Robert L
Hansen, Christopher A
Manolis, Michael J
Ryan, Susan M
Tsugawa, James J
To, Chhoeun
Herman, Michael P
Windsor, Wilbert A
Parham, Jason E
Mellinger, David S
Carreon, Darryl V
Ryan, David C
Mason, Craig S
Andrejack, Michael J
Lion, Dale E
Solomon, Kevin
Diggs, Robert L
Wiley, Terry A
Vroom, Arthur L, Jr
Anderson, Derek L
Kim, Tom

Williams, Tyree G, Sr
Blanton, Jon D
Rowe, Robert, 111
Burt, James C
Helmrich, Eric D
Stewart, William W
Wilson, John A

Entry

122
43
11
14

123
47
12

129

34
122

122
128

130
29
15
12

54
130
30
81
136
127
122

43

Score

825
790
779
756
755
750
749
745
745
740
739
734
733
723
722
716
713
713
712
710
710
709
706
706
704
704
703
703
703

City

Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Manassas, VA
Vienna, VA
Springfield, VA
Arlington, VA
Vienna, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fairfax Station, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fairfax Station, VA
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Edgewater, MD
Aldie, VA
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springfield, VA



ALL EVENTS

Pos

NO b~ WNPRE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

46

48
49
50

52
53
54
55

Bowler

Johnson, Joshua N
Kim, Tom

Garvey, Christopher J

Marshall, James E
Shelton, Lee M
Blake, Larry N

Dameron, Edgar L, 111

Jones, Alexander T

Johnson, Mandrell G, |

Hawley, JoRon T
Johnson, Keith D
Manolis, Michael J
Durham, Corey D
Moore, Joe A, Il
Perez, Abraham, Jr
Bowen, Hersel
Mason, Craig S
Douglas, Juliet H
Staton, Sandy
Martinelli, Nick
Rudy, Tyrus R
Barge, David A

Reese, Charles E, Jr

Rowe, Robert, 111
Leong, Harry R
Lion, Dale E

Blair, Michael J
Eanes, Joshua K
Fishman, Marc R
Chinavare, Darin
Ward, Phillip D
Kolessides, John J
McManus, Gilbert S
Anderson, Derek L
Holmes, Marcus A
Shorter, Eugene M
Stewart, James B
Nelson, Marcus D

Colding, Nathaniel J

Sills, Marcus B
Loughry, Joseph C
Montague, Tracy D
Asbury, Ron K

Johnson, Robert W, Jr

Heath, James R
Dyson, Linda M
Young, Ann M
Williams, Paula J
Grieb, Josephine E
Russell, Chris C
Coles, Darren A
Laws, Christian D
Lyons, Kelvin D
Supanich, Rudy J
Weathers, James L

Entry

90
130
122

56

13

89

91

72

22

22

28

14

85

75

91

97
128

16

20

88

19
100

77
136

97
130

90
135
126

40

65
126

54

54

57

27
139

37

30

64

86

72

97
136

51

43
93
144

36
40
86
130

Score

2,370
2,368
2,363
2,295
2,255
2,233
2,230
2,230
2,229
2,226
2,219
2,217
2,214
2,209
2,204
2,202
2,198
2,192
2,189
2,186
2,184
2,181
2,180
2,180
2,177
2,177
2,176
2,169
2,166
2,161
2,160
2,157
2,156
2,152
2,150
2,149
2,147
2,145
2,144
2,142
2,139
2,138
2,135
2,135
2,135
2,132
2,132
2,127
2,126
2,124
2,124
2,123
2,120
2,119
2,117

Hdcp

339
339
249
549
486
630
339
258
282
324

96

273
234
324
282

30
648
186
243
348
540
330
216
735
249
363
363
120
459
492

348
210
411
243
420

120
273
315
339
324
378
525
549
162
330
597
354
249
615
297
729
453

City

Glen Burnie, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Springfield, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA

Bowie, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Clinton, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Odenton, MD
Waldorf, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Rockville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Springdale, MD
Springfield, VA
Springdale, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Edgewater, MD
Rockville, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Glen Burnie, MD
Edgewater, MD
Aldie, VA
Stafford, VA
Bowie, MD

Aldie, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Odenton, MD
Clinton, MD
Rockville, MD
Edgewater, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Springfield, VA
Forestville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Odenton, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Alexandria, VA



56

58
59

61
62

65

67
68
69
70
71

Washington, Clifford L
Cleveland, Robert W
Stevens, Scott D
Windsor, Wilbert A
Holmes, Stephen P
Williams, Odis L
Parks, Cumberland A
Dawson, Victor R
Hurdle, Joshua J
Foxwell, Henry W, Jr
Greene, Marc L

Le, Truc T

Staton, Ricky R, Sr
Burke, Purvis J
Hatcher, James, Jr
Slack, Jeremy
Whitted, Michael C

17
103
87

95
100
25
35
82
39
102
83
66
23
40
90
152

2,115
2,115
2,114
2,113
2,113
2,109
2,108
2,108
2,108
2,104
2,104
2,103
2,101
2,099
2,098
2,095
2,095

348
87
282

239
582
135
201

72
339
363
729
177

87
216
177
372

Seat Pleasant, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Odenton, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Forestville, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Fairfax, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Damascus, MD
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA

Glen Burnie, MD
Temple Hills, MD



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

Pos Bowler Entry Score City
1 Manolis, Michael J 14 2,217 Vienna, VA
2 Mason, Craig S 128 2,168 Woodbridge, VA
3 Kolessides, John J 126 2,157 Aldie, VA
4 Nelson, Marcus D 37 2,145 Springdale, MD
5 Johnson, Keith D 28 2,123 Springdale, MD
6 Garvey, Christopher J 122 2,114 Springfield, VA
7 Windsor, Wilbert A 4 2,113 Woodbridge, VA
8 Hall, Bobby V, |1 29 2,089 Springdale, MD
9 Carreon, Darryl V 5 2,072 Woodbridge, VA
10 Wiley, Terry A 12 2,062 Vienna, VA
11 Mellinger, David S 122 2,061 Springfield, VA
12 Parham, Jason E 34 2,054 Springdale, MD
Crookston, Jeremy D 53 2,054 Woodbridge, VA
14 To, Chhoeun 12 2,048 Vienna, VA
15 Solomon, Kevin 29 2,046 Springdale, MD
Fishman, Marc R 126 2,046 Aldie, VA
17 Johnson, Chris M 33 2,038 Springdale, MD
18 Hurdle, Joshua J 82 2,036 Vienna, VA
Ryan, Michael T 123 2,036 Springfield, VA
20 Herman, Michael P 128 2,034 Woodbridge, VA
Lindsay, Christian S 37 2,034 Springdale, MD
22 Kim, Tom 130 2,029 Fairfax Station, VA
23 Tsugawa, James J 47 2,025 Arlington, VA
24 Colding, Nathaniel J 30 2,024 Springdale, MD

Rumbaugh, Paul L, Il 121 2,024 Stafford, VA



55+ SINGLES

Pos

©CO~NOOUODWNER

17
18
19

Bowler

Vankirk, Beth A
Greene, Marc L
Perez, Abraham, Jr
Marshall, James E
Knox, Kyle T

Staton, Sandy
Anderson, Derek L
Grieb, Josephine E
Brown, Michael H
Blake, Larry N
Williams, Odis L
McClain-El, Larry D
Grover, Benny L
Stephenson, Marilyn J
Parks, Cumberland A
Williams, James E, Sr
Williams, Jerome H
Cleveland, Robert W
Highsmith, Samuel N

Entry

125
102
91
56
125
20
54
144
26
89
100
140

113
25
77

137

103
13

Score

804
798
789
768
763
756
755
748
746
744
740
739
736
733
727
727
724
721
715

Hdcp

186
121
108
183
124
62
70
199
62
210
194
113
83
229
45
37
83
29
75

City

Ft. Washington, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Springdale, MD

Ft. Washington, MD
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Bowie, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Forestville, MD
Springfield, VA
Falls Church, VA
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Vienna, VA



55+ ALL EVENTS

Pos

©CO~NOOUODWNER

Bowler

Loughry, Lawrence L
Marshall, James E
Perez, Abraham, Jr
Bowen, Hersel
Staton, Sandy
Milligan, Sanders N
Barge, David A
Reese, Charles E, Jr
Leong, Harry R
Anderson, Derek L
Shorter, Eugene M
Stewart, James B
Asbury, Ron K
Grieb, Josephine E
Cleveland, Robert W
Williams, Odis L
Parks, Cumberland A
Greene, Marc L
Dysart, Noel K
Grover, Benny L
Whilden, Richard K

Entry

86
56
91
97
20
86
100
77
97
54
27
139
97
144
103
100
25
102
97

120

Score

2,325
2,295
2,204
2,202
2,189
2,185
2,181
2,180
2,177
2,152
2,149
2,147
2,135
2,126
2,115
2,109
2,108
2,104
2,094
2,082
2,079

Hdcp

420
549
324
282
186
291
540
330
735
210
243
420
324
597

87
582
135
363
210
249
306

City

Odenton, MD
Springdale, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Rockville, MD
Springdale, MD
Odenton, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Rockville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Camp Springs, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Springdale, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Rockville, MD
Springfield, VA
Ashburn, VA



65+ SINGLES

Pos Bowler Entry Score Hdcp City
1 Bowen, Hersel 97 799 94 Rockville, MD
2 Ballinger, Sandra J 60 743 202 Alexandria, VA
3 Williams, Odis L 100 740 194 Camp Springs, MD
4 Grover, Benny L 3 736 83 Springfield, VA
5 Leong, Harry R 97 734 245 Rockville, MD
6 Stephenson, Marilyn J 113 733 229 Falls Church, VA
7 Williams, James E, Sr 77 727 37 Alexandria, VA
8 Cleveland, Robert W 103 721 29 Camp Springs, MD
9 Highsmith, Samuel N 13 715 75 Vienna, VA
10 McMullen, Hollis F 61 710 67 Germantown, MD
11 James, Robert 57 706 51 Springdale, MD
12 Adams, Harry J 27 705 54 Springdale, MD
Barge, David A 100 705 180 Camp Springs, MD

TOURNAMENT MANAGER: Ronald McGregor (301/499-1693 x102)
manager@ncausbca.org

"LIKE" US on Facebook to receive updated tournament results
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA site
www.ncausbca.org
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